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JAMES SMITH INVITATIONAL

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

. GODLEY HS
. CEDAR HILL HS

TIMBERVIEW HS

. CROWLEY JV

JOSHUA HS

. WAXAHACHIE JV

NAME
JOHNSON
JACKSON
BELLOWS
HULCY
MONTGOMERY
HUFF
EBERHART
HARDY
MCDONALD
Heather Sides
M GONZALEZ
C CONNALLY
A MARTINEZ
S TRANTHAM
B WATSON
HALEY JOHNSON
EMODI
BROWN
HAY
GILCREASE
KENNEDY
SALAS
ANDERSON
JONES
JONES
FOSTER
GUADERRAMA
OE CHAMPAGNE
PENA
MARSHALL
CLOY
REYES
HOWARD
TIPTON
TORRES
CARLSON
EISENBERG
BERMEJO
MUNOZ
BANDA
BETTS
SANDLIN
MARTINEZ
FINNEGAN
HILGARDNER
LUNDQUIST
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AT CAMP HOBLITZELLE

SCORES
59

66

75 9
102 10
146 11.
153 12

WOMEN'S JV GIRLS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

SEGUIN JV
BOWIE HS
CROWLEY JV
CROWLEY JV
TIMBERVIEW HS
CEDAR HILL HS
CEDAR HILL HS
TIMBERVIEW HS
GODLEY HS
MIDLOTHIAN JV
RED OAK JV
GODLEY HS
SUMMIT HS
GODLEY HS
GODLEY HS
SEGUIN JV
BOWIE HS
TIMBERVIEW HS
WAXAHACHIE JV
CRANDALL HS
GODLEY HS
CEDAR HILL HS
CEDAR HILL HS
CEDAR HILL HS
JOSHUA HS
WAXAHACHIE JV
TIMBERVIEW HS
NORTH CROWLEY
NORTH CROWLEY
JOSHUA HS
CROWLEY JV
BOWIE HS
JOSHUA HS
TIMBERVIEW HS
JOSHUA HS
TIMBERVIEW HS
CROWLEY JV
NORTH CROWLEY
WAXAHACHIE JV
CRANDALL HS
CEDAR HILL HS
CRANDALL HS
WAXAHACHIE JV
CEDAR HILL HS
CROWLEY JV
JOSHUA HS

PAGE
09/18/08
. NORTH CROWLEY 203
CRANDALI HS 210
. RED QAK JV 234
. MIDLOTHIAN JV 235
SUMMIT HS 238
. MACARTHUR JV 1 320
NUM RESULTS PTS
517 13:34.4 -
728 14:13.3 -
549 14:13.8 1
554 14:14.6 2
663 14:14.9 3
531 14:23.7 4
535 14:34.3 5
658 14:99-9 6
563 14:43.5 7
606 14:45.3 8
625 14:49.1 9
561 14:50.6 10
640 14:56.6 11
565 15207 .2 12
566 15:08.1 13
516 15:08.6 =
727 15:10.8 -
652 15:12.5 14
678 15:13.0 15
545 15:17 4 16
562 15:18.6 17
541 15:21.0 18
531 15:33.0 19
539 1553847 20
582 15:34.5 21
676 15235, 22
657 15:35.5 23
611 15367 24
613 15:38.6 25
585 15:40.0 26
551 15:43.0 27
729 Lhisdbl.d. =
581 15:46.1 28
671 15:47.6 29
589 15:48.2 30
653 15:50.5 P
552 15:52.3 32
610 15:53.4 33
681 15:53.8 34
542 15:54.4 35
532 1he55.7 P
547 15:57:1 37
680 16:02.7 38
536 16:03.4 P
553 16:07.2 40
584 16:07.8 41
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JAMES SMITH INVITATIONAL

NAME

THOMAS
JORDAN
BRIGGS
BEFQ
GONZALEZ
WILLOUGHBY
DENTON
DIGGS
MARTINEZ
RINCON
JUSTUS
Kerri Allred
J ADKERSON

M REED

M MASON
IFEMA EZUGUWU
S WEIR

SourRgL=Rar

Natalie MacAllister

L BLAIR

C SEVIER

S WILLIAMS

J JOHNSON

A BONNER
Alicia Brown
S LINAN

C ZIMBRANO
Kyondra Adams
M AYALA
Christine Vang
M KIM

A VALENCIA

L GOODWIN

R STEADMAN

J CONTRERAS

E CISNEROS
Ashley Hinshaw
Lora Sides

P AYCOCK

N SYED

K RAMOS

K JOHNSON

SUZANNE JOHNSON

THOMPSON
WILSON
FORREST
HILL
WILBURN
WATKINS
TALLMEN
WEST
RODRIGUEZ
BAEZ
IVEY
RAMIEREZ
BACA
DAVIS
LOPEZ
ACEVEDO
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WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CAMP HOBLITZELLE

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

CROWLEY JV
CEDAR HILL HS
TIMBERVIEW HS
BOWIE HS
WAXAHACHIE JV
WAXAHACHIE JV
CRANDALL HS
CEDAR HILL HS
RED OAK JV
GODLEY HS
JOSHUA HS
MIDLOTHIAN JV
CEDAR HILL HS
SUMMIT HS
SUMMIT HS
SEGUIN JV
MACARTHUR JV 1
MIDLOTHIAN JV
CEDAR HILL HS
RED ORK JV
SUMMIT HS
CEDAR HILL HS
RED OAK JV
Shoemaker High
CASTLEBERRY HS
CASTLEBERRY HS
Shoemaker High
NORTH CROWLEY
MIDLOTHIAN JV
CROWLEY JV
MACARTHUR JV 1
MACARTHUR JV 1
NORTH CROWLEY
ARLINGTON SAM HOUSTON
CROWLEY JV
MIDLOTHIAN JV
MIDLOTHIAN JV
RED ORK JV
NORTH CROWLEY
SEGUIN JV
SUMMIT HS
MACARTHUR JV 1
WAXAHACHIE JV
NORTH CROWLEY
SUMMIT HS
WAXAHACHIE JV
JOSHUA HS
JOSHUA HS
NORTH CROWLEY
SUMMIT HS
SUMMIT HS
WAXAHACHIE JV
NORTH CROWLEY
WAXAHACHIE JV
MACARTHUR JV 1
JOSHUA HS
CRANDALL HS
ARLINGTON SAM HOUSTON

09/18/08

NUM
559
540
651
726
677
685
543
534
626
564
583
603
530
644
641
515
602
605
533
627
648
538
624
631
528
529
630
609
608
555
601
598
615
512
550
604
607
623
617
519
638
599
683
619
636
679
592
591
618
647
645
675
612
682
596
578
546
511

RESULTS
16:08.
16:11.
16:13:
16:13.
16:14.
16:14.
16:18.
16:21.
16:22.
16:23.
16:26.
16:30.
16:33.
1635
16337,
T6a37,
16:38.
16:38.
16:39.
16:40.
16:41.
16:59.
17:00.
17:04.
17:0F.
17:08.
17:09.
17%13,
17:14.,
17:16.
Ya2a.
17:26.
17:28.
17:29.
17:32.
17:34.
LT3
17:38.
a2,
17:44.
Tl
17:49.
17:49.
18:03.
18:05.
18:06.
18:22.
18:26.
18:29.
18:46.
18:52.
18:55.
18:58.
19:04.
19:19.
19:22.,
19:37.
13T,
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